49P-7293-HD     4/23 www.huco.com
Drive
Couplings
• Flexible Double Loop
• Flexible Jaw (Spider)
• Nylon Sleeve Gear Coupling
General purpose couplings for light power drives.
50 www.huco.com P-7293-HD     4/23

Industry
Reference
Size
Mass
kg
x 10-3
Soft
(Blue)
Med
(White)
Hard
(Red)
Hi Temp
(Green)
(Recommended) ELEMENT REF
40 800.40.00ST 1.6 (39.8) 2.6 (66.0) 1.0 (25.0) 0.6 (16.0) - 0.3 (8.0) 0.8 (20.0) 26800 19/24 0.49 804.40 805.40 806.40 810.40
55 800.55.00ST 2.2 (55.0) 3.0 (75.4) 1.2 (29.5) 0.6 (16.4) - 0.4 (10.0) 1.2 (30.0) 95300 24/32 1.12 804.55 805.55 806.55 810.55
65 800.65.00ST 2.6 (64.8) 3.5 (89.7) 1.4 (35.6) 0.7 (18.5) - 0.5 (12.0) 1.3 (32.0) 206600 28/38 1.74 804.65 805.65 806.65 810.65
80 800.80.00ST 3.1 (80.0) 4.5 (114.3) 1.8 (45.1) 0.9 (24.1) 0.44 (11.1) 0.6 (16.0) 1.8 (45.0) 629200 38/45 3.77 804.80 805.80 806.80 810.80
95 800.95.00ST 3.7 (95.0) 5.0 (127.0) 2.0 (50.8) 1.0 (25.9) 0.48 (12.2) 0.6 (16.0) 2.2 (55.0) 1254900 42/55 5.97 804.95 805.95 806.95 810.95
105 800.105.00ST 4.1 (105.0) 5.5 (140.0) 2.3 (57.7) 1.1 (27.9) 0.48 (12.2) 0.6 (16.0) 2.3 (59.0) 2147200 48/60 8.25 - 805105 806.105 810.105
120 800.120.00ST 4.7 (120.1) 6.3 (160.0) 2.6 (65.0) 1.2 (30.0) 0.63 (15.9) 0.8 (20.0) 2.8 (70.0) 4100000 55/70 12.28 - 805.120 806.120 810.120
135 800.135.00ST 5.3 (135.1) 7.3 (184.9) 2.9 (74.9) 1.4 (35.1) 0.98 (24.9) 1.2 (30.0) 2.9 (74.0) 7840000 65/75 17.77 - 805.135 806.135 -
160 800.160.00ST 6.3 (160.0) 8.3 (210.1) 3.4 (85.6) 1.6 (40.1) 0.98 (24.9) 1.2 (30.0) 3.5 (89.0) 42945000 75/90 27.70 - 805.160 806.160 -
200 800.200.00ST 7.9 (200.1) 9.6 (245.1) 3.9 (100.1) 1.8 (45.0) 1.48 (37.6) 1.6 (40.0) 3.9 (100.0) 160460000 100/110 51.36 - 805.200 806.200 -
DIMENSIONS & ORDER CODES
3 31
6
53P-7293-HD     4/23 www.huco.com